Surgical Technique
Proximal Humerus
Plating System
Over 1 million times per year, Biomet helps one surgeon
provide personalized care to one patient.
The science and art of medical care is to provide the right
solution for each individual patient. This requires clinical
mastery, a human connection between the surgeon and

13
Final Verification
Evaluate the humerus under fluoroscopy to assess
the reduction and to confirm proper plate positioning
(Figure 22 & 23).
Figure 22 Figure 23
14
S3 Proximal Humerus Plating System
Ordering Information
Smooth Peg, Locking
Provide spatial subchondral support.
Cat No: Size:
STP20 20 mm
STP25 25 mm
STP30 30 mm
STP325 32.5 mm
STP35 35.5 mm
STP375 37.5 mm
STP40 40 mm
STP425 42.5 mm
STP45 45 mm
STP475 47.5 mm
STP50 50 mm
STP525 52.5 mm
STP55 55 mm
STP575 57.5 mm
STP60 60 mm
STP625 62.5 mm
STP65 65 mm
Threaded Pegs, Locking
Help to capture and lag the humeral head.
Cat No: Size:
STPT20 20 mm
STPT25 25 mm
STPT30 30 mm
STPT325 32.5 mm
STPT35 35 mm
STPT375 37.5 mm
STPT40 40 mm
STPT425 42.5 mm
STPT45 45 mm
STPT475 47.5 mm
STPT50 50 mm
STPT525 52.5 mm
STPT55 55 mm
STPT575 57.5 mm
STPT60 60 mm
STP625 62.5 mm
STP65 65 mm
Pegs and Screws
90˚ Cortical Screws, Non-locking